' Commissione Sportiva
@ ) Automobilistica ltaliana

15 Rally d'Inverno Rally Due
Vetture Storiche

CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 4

PS 4 MONTABONE (Km 12,540)

ASS RAG CLA

A WN P
A WN PR

ABBANDONI

Acqui Terme

W KR NP

NUM S

205
204
201
203

202

1°CONDUTTORE

GREGORIO A.
BARSANTI P.
ICARDI G.
CABELLAS.

DE LUCA A.

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

FISSOLO D.
CESARETTI M.
CASAZZA S.
ROSSI C.

COROLLOR.

NAZ VETTURA R

FORD ESCORT
FORD ESCORT RS
FIAT 124 SPIDER
OPEL KADETT

VOLKSWAGEN MAGGIO

P

GRP CLASSE

W N Ww

SCUDERIA

EUROSPEED
VM MOTORTEAM

T.PREC. TEMPO PS PEN.
20'41.3 9'52.9

20'58.8 10'17.8

21'54.1 10'55.8

22'36.9 10'45.3

NP (CO0) - CO O PARTENZA

TOTALE

30'34.2
31'16.6
32'49.9
3322.2

D.ASS.

42.4
2'15.7
2'48.0

DIFF.PREC.

42.4
1'33.3
32.3

RS.6.12/1




